06 Aralik 2013 Cuma

5. Kosu Saat:20:00
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1 PRAVDA STREET(8)
2 CANTORC(S)
3 PRIME EXHIBIT(4)
4 COMPLEXITY(3)
5 NOT RIGG (USA)(1)
6 TAXIFORMISSBYRON(7)
7 ONE WAY OR ANOTHER
(AUS)(6)
8 JEBEL TARA(2)

Orijin(Baba -
Anne)
8yaa
Syda
8y da
3yde
3yde
3ydd
10y da

8y da

Yaris Sonuglari

1.)2.587 £

SOVIET STAR - SARI (FAUSTUS)
ICEMAN - CHOIR MISTRESS (CHIEF SINGER)
SELKIRK - FIRST EXHIBIT (MACHIAVELLIAN)

MULTIPLEX - ASINARA (BIG SHUFFLE)

HENRYTHENAVIGATOR - ST HELENS

Siklet

SHADOW (SEPTIEME CIEL)

BYRON - MISSRESPECT (MARK OF ESTEEM)

CARNEGIE - TRUE BLONDE (NATURALISM)

DIKTAT - CHANTILLY (SANGLAMORE)

Sarth

Jokey
52,5
53,5
54,5
54,5
56
53,5
53,5

55,5

Wolverhampton Birlesik Krallik Hipdromu

ke, 1740 Kum
2) £ 3) £ 4) £
Sahip Antrenorii Derece Gny AGF St Fark C(l}k. HP

B. A. CURTIS KOO'SRACING CLUB  BRIAN ELLISON 2,05 5 69
RYANPOWELL MRIJIM TEW GILES BRAVERY 3,05 7 60
LUKEMORRIS MRR. M. BRILLEY JOHN STIMPSON 3,95 4 68
JOEYHAYNES MRMARK ADAMS  SEAMUSMULLINS 4,60 2 69
i’i%%AIrINAN E@TS%I{\ISSON GARY HARRISON 12,80 8 67
V. MR H. HURST N 985 6 63
EOIN WALSH MRSE. EVANS DAVID EVANS 2,05 1 68
DALE SWIFT MISSE. JOHNSTON ALAN BROWN 15,35 3 66

GANYAN(8) 2,05 4, IKILi(5/8) 4,20 £, SIRALI IKiLi(8/5) 6,20 +, UCLT BAHIS(8/5/4) 3,57 b, 3. CIFTE4/8) 5,10 &



